Retail Display (SP)
Retail Display Specification
Fixture is a compact floodlight ideal for accent lighting applications. Available in 50 to
150 watt high pressure sodium lamp, or 50 to 175 watt metal halide lamp. Available
with 120, 208, 240, 277 volt, or 4MT (120,208, 240,277V) 60Hz ballast. Luminaire shall
be completely pre-wired for ease of installation.
Basic Product Description
One piece die cast aluminum lamp and ballast housing and removable die cast lens

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
3/8 All Thread*
Cord Retainer*
Power Cord*
3/8 to 1/2 I.P.S. adapter*
4-11/16 Sq. J. Box (11B) w/4 screws mtg.*
.125 Al. mtg. plate with .080 Al. adjustable canopy
Adjustable Al. Yoke
Cord grip*
Die cast Al. housing and hinged door
Special twin diffuse/specular aluminum reflector
Tempered glass UV filtering lens
13-1/2”
7-1/8”
9-1/4” Sq.
Finish: Flat off white baked powder coat
*Furnished by others
WEIGHT = 14-18 lbs
Accessories
PBL
PBL - Parallel Blade Louvre
GS - Glare Shield
SIF - Single Inline Fuse
DIF - Double Inline Fuse
CO
M